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Investigating and Hearing Officers 

Prof. Donald N. Dewees 

Department of Economics 
150 St. George St. 
Toronto, ON  M5S 3G7 

dewees@chass.utoronto.ca 
416-978-4473 
 

Ms. Cheryl Milne 

Faculty of Law 
84 Queen’s Park  
Toronto, ON  M5S 2C5 

cheryl.milne@utoronto.ca 
416-978-0092 
 

Prof. Jim Phillips 

Faculty of Law 
78 Queen’s Park 
Toronto, ON  M5S 2C5 

j.phillips@utoronto.ca  
416-978-4223 
 

Prof. Keren Rice 

Department of Linguistics 
130 St. George Street, 6

th
 Floor 

Toronto, ON  M5S 3H1 
rice@chass.utoronto.ca 

416-978-1763 
 

Ms. Andrea Russell 
204 – 335 Lonsdale Road 

Toronto, ON  M5P 1R4 
andrea.russell@utoronto.ca 
647-965-9251 (mobile) 

416-946-8226 (office) 
 

 Investigating Officers Only 

 Mr. Robert A. Centa 
Paliare Roland Rosenberg Rothstein LLP 

501 - 250 University Avenue 
Toronto, ON  M5H 3E5 
robert.centa@paliareroland.com 

416-646-4314 
Assistant - Sharon Hawley: 416-646-7418 
  

Ms. Paddy Stamp 

Sexual Harassment Officer 
Sexual Harassment Education, Counseling & Complaint Office 
40 Sussex Avenue, 3

rd
 Floor 

Toronto, ON M5S 1J7 
paddy.stamp@utoronto.ca 
416-978-3909 
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